College of Pharmacy

Date Activity Class

Wednesday, July 1, 2015 Tuition and Fees Due for Fall Term P4

Wednesday, July 1, 2015 APPE Courses Begin P4

Friday, July 3, 2015 Independence Day Observed (offices closed)

Monday, August 10, 2015 —

Friday, August 14, 2015 Orientation Week Begins P1

Friday, August 14, 2015 Orientation Meetings in Knoxville and Nashville P2 and P3

Monday, August 17, 2015 Classes Begin P1, P2 and P3

Monday, August 17, 2015 Tuition and Fees Due for Fall Term P1, P2 and P3

Monday, September 7, 2015 | Labor Day Holiday (offices closed) P1, P2 and P3

Thursday, October 15, 2015 -

Sunday October 18, 2015 Fall Break P1, P2 and P3

Friday, October 16. 2015-

Sunday, October 18, 2015 APhA Regional Meeting, Nashville

Monday, October 26, 2015 Spring registration opens for Veteran students

Monday, November 2, 2015 Spring registration opens for all students

Friday, November 6, 2015 Pinning Ceremony P3

Thursday, November 26,

2015- Friday November 27,

2015 Thanksgiving Holiday (offices closed) P1, P2 and P3
Grades Due in Registrar's Office by 12 noon for

Friday, December 4, 2015 Graduates P4

Monday, December 7, 2015 Final Exam Week Begins P1, P2 and P3

Friday, December 11, 2015 Commencement /December Degree Conferral Date P4

Friday, December 11, 2015 Last Day of Fall Term P1, P2 and P3

Friday, December 18, 2015 Grades Due in Registrar's Office by 12 noon P1, P2 and P3

Friday, December 18, 2015 Grades Available to Students P1, P2 and P3

Monday, December 21,

2015- Friday, December 25,

2015 Winter Holiday (offices closed) P1, P2 and P3

Thursday, December 31,

2015 Last Day of Fall Term P4

Friday, January 1, 2016 New Year's Day Holiday (offices closed) P1 and P2

Friday, January 1, 2016 APPE Courses Begin P3 and P4

Monday, January 4, 2016 Tuition and Fees Due for Spring Term All students

Monday, January 4, 2016 Classes Begin P1and P2

Monday, January 18, 2016 Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday (offices closed) P1and P2

Friday, March 4, 2016 -
Monday, March 7, 2016

APhA Annual Meeting, Baltimore




Monday, March 7, 2016-

Friday, March 11, 2016 Spring Break P1and P2
Friday, March 25, 2016 Spring Holiday (offices closes) P1 and P2
Monday, April 25, 2016 Fall registration opens for Veteran students

Friday, April 29, 2016 White Coat Ceremony P1
Monday, May 2, 2016 Fall registration opens for all students

Friday, May 6, 2016 Last day of P4 classes P4

Grades Due in Registrar's Office by 12 noon for

Friday, May 6, 2016 Graduates P4
Monday, May 9, 2016 Final Exam Week Begins P1and P2
Thursday, May 12, 2016 Commencement /May Degree Conferral Date P4

Friday, May 13, 2016 Last Day of Spring Term P1 and P2

Friday, May 20, 2016 Grades Due in Registrar's Office by 12 noon P1and P2
Monday, May 30, 2016 Memorial Day Holiday (office closed)

Thursday, June 30, 2016 Last Day of Spring Term P3




